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THE ATHLETE’S FORMULA'
PERFORMANCE ADAPTOGEN'
STRENGTH & RECOVERY'

KSM-66 VITAMIN B12

900 MG| 2500 1b

VITAMIN C VITAMIN D3

Dietary Supplement
90 Tablets

VITADAPT™

Product Highlights

e Clinically Dosed Blend of 24
Vitamins & Minerals for the
Active Man & Woman

e Contains Clinically Proven KSM-66
to Better Adapt to Stress & Fatigue

© Promotes Optimum Muscle
Function & Strength

© Helps Improve Recovery,
Performance & Overall Well-Being

o Complete B-Vitamin Complex to
Support Energy Production

o Highly Absorbable Albion Chelated
Minerals

VITADAPT™ sets a new standard in sports
multivitamins. With its clinically dosed
formula it takes the guesswork out and
perfectly satisfies the physiological needs
of athletes. A unique combination of effective
doses of vitamins, minerals and adaptogens
supports enhanced performance, improves
strength and recovery and optimizes
muscle function as well as overall vitality.
VITADAPT™ primes the athlete’s body to
better adapt to higher physical demands
and become stronger.t

Developed by & Manufactured Exclusively for:
Nutrex Research, Inc.

Oviedo, FL 32765 USA

Nutrex.com * 1-888-3NUTREX

SUPPLEMENT FACTS

Serving Size: 3Tablets

Servings Per Container: 30
%DV
100%
830%
625%
E (as D-Alpha Tocopherol) 100%
K2 (as Menaquinone)(MK-7) 50%
1000%
1180%
250%
750%
100%
8350%
100%
750%
8%
6%
lodine (from Kelp) 100%
Magnesium 25%
130%
Chelate) 110%
glycinate Chelate) 1mg  50%
Manganese (as TRAACS® Manganese Glycinate
Chelate) 1mg 50%
Chromium 60mcg  50%
Smeg 7%
Potassium (as Cal ) 100mg 2%
Adaptogenic & Performance Enhancing Blend
KSM-66 (Ashwagandha) 300mg  *
Schis: 200mg  *
Rhodiola Rosea Root Extract 150mg  *
* Daily Value (DV) not established.

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Isomalt, Dicalcium Phosphate, Microcrystalline
Cellulose, Stearic Acid, Magnesium Stearate, Silica, Aqueous Cellulose
Film, Titanium Dioxide.

Calci-K®and TRAACS®are registered trademarks of Albion Laboratories, Inc.
RECOMMENDED USE: Consume 1 serving (3 tablets) with
your first meal of the day. Athletes under extreme
physical demands can opt to take a second serving.




